
 

 

 

  
 

Faculty  School  Head of 
School 

Email  Contact 
Number  

Sciences   Laura Parry 
(Interim) 

Execdean.facsciences@adelaide.edu.au  
83135650 

 School of 
Agriculture, Food 
& Wine (Dean of 
Waite Campus) 

Martin Cole martin.cole@adelaide.edu.au 83136713 

School of 
Physical 
Sciences 

Peter Veitch peter.veitch@adelaide.edu.au  
83135040 

School of 
Biological 
Sciences (Acting 
Head) 

Bronwyn 
Gillanders 

bronwyn.gillanders@adelaide.edu.au 83135328 

 School of Animal 
and Veterinary 
Science(Dean of 
Roseworthy 
Campus) 

Wayne Hein wayne.hein@adelaide.edu.au 83137987 

Professions   John 
Williams 

Execdean.professions@adelaide.edu.au 
83133986 

 Adelaide 
Business School 
(Dean of 
Business) 

Noel 
Lindsay 

noel.lindsay@adelaide.edu.au 83135525 

School of 
Economics 

Gareth 
Myles 

gareth.myles@adelaide.edu.au 83134061 

Law School 
(Dean of Law) 

Melissa de 
Zwart 

melissa.dezwart@adelaide.edu.au 83135304 

 Centre for Global 
Food and 
Resources 

Wendy 
Umberger 

wendy.umberger@adelaide.edu.au 83137263 

 Institute of 
International 
Trade 

Peter 
Draper 

peter.draper@adelaide.edu.au 83136900 
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Faculty  School  Head of 
School 

Email  Contact 
Number 

ECMS  Katrina 
Falkner  

katrina.falkner@adelaide.edu.au 
83136178 

 Australian School of 
Petroleum 

Kathryn 
Amos 

kathryn.amos@adelaide.edu.au 83134309 

School of Architecture & 
Built Environment 

Alan Peters alan.peters@adelaide.edu.au 83135440 

School of Chemical 
Engineering 

David Lewis david.lewis@adelaide.edu.au 83135503 

School of Civil, 
Environmental and 
Mining Engineering 
(Acting Head) 

Scott Smith  scott.smith@adelaide.edu.au 83130177 

School of Computer 
Science 

Ian Reid ian.reid@adelaide.edu.au 83132135 

 School of Electrical & 
Electronic Engineering 

Nelson 
Tansu 

nelson.tansu@adelaide.edu.au 83134117 

 School of Mathematical 
Sciences (Interim Head) 

Finnur 
Larusson 

finnur.larusson@adelaide.edu.au 83133528 

 School of Mechanical 
Engineering 

Anthony 
Zander 

anthony.zander@adelaide.edu.au 83135397 

Health and Medical Sciences Ben Kile benjamin.kile@adelaide.edu.au 83135193 

 Adelaide Dental School 
(Dean of Dentistry) 

Richard 
Logan 

richard.logan@adelaide.edu.au 83133066 

 
 
 

Adelaide Medical 
School (Acting Dean) 

Cherrie 
Galletly 

cherrie.galletly@adelaide.edu.au 82698144 

 
 

Adelaide Medical 
School (Acting Head) 

Corinna Van 
Den Heuvel 

corinna.vandenheuvel@adelaide.edu.au 83131456 

 Adelaide Nursing 
School (Interim Dean of 
Nursing) 

Frank 
Donnelly 

 
frank.donnelly@adelaide.edu.au 83133639 

 School of Psychology 
(Interim Head) 

Rachel 
Roberts  

rachel.roberts@adelaide.edu.au 83135228 

 School of Public Health 
(Interim Head) 

Tracy Merlin tracy.merlin@adelaide.edu.au 83133575 

 School of Allied Health 
Science and Practice 

Rachel 
Gibson 

rachel.gibson@adelaide.edu.au 83130245 

Arts  Jennie Shaw deanarts@adelaide.edu.au 83134163 

 Elder Conservatorium of 
Music 

Graeme 
Koehne 

graeme.koehne@adelaide.edu.au 83135867 

 
School of Education 

Faye 
McCallum 

faye.mccallum@adelaide.edu.au 83135692 

 
School of Humanities 

Jennifer 
Clark 

j.clark@adelaide.edu.au 83135622 

 School of Social 
Sciences (Interim Head) 

Melissa 
Nursey-Bray  

melissa.nursey-bray@adelaide.edu.au 83133497 

 

mailto:katrina.falkner@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:mkathryn.amos@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:alan.peters@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:david.lewis@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:scott.smith@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:mian.reid@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:nelson.tansu@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:anthony.zander@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:benjamin.kile@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:richard.logan@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:cherrie.galletly@adelaide.edu.au
tel:082698144
mailto:corinna.vandenheuvel@adelaide.edu.au
tel:831-31456
mailto:frank.donnelly@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:rachel.roberts@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:tracy.merlin@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:rachel.gibson@adelaide.edu.au
tel:831-30245
mailto:deanarts@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:graeme.koehne@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:faye.mccallum@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:j.clark@adelaide.edu.au
tel:831-35622
mailto:melissa.nursey-bray@adelaide.edu.au

